FMA 18: Central Southeast

Community Count

* All municipalities share 50% of allocation equally; share remaining 50% on a per capita basis.

Total allocation: 50% Divided 50% per capita
$22,597.18 $11,298.59 $11,298.59

Calculated

Community Population  50% divided sharei0% per capita shar  Allocation
City and Borough of Sitka L 8,231 $1,255.40 $6,362.80 $7,618.20
City and Borough of Wrangell F 2,039 $1,255.40 $1,576.21 $2,831.60
City of Coffman Cove £ 191 $1,255.40 $147.65 $1,403.05
City of Kake ' 530 $1,255.40 $409.71 $1,665.10
City of Kupreanof 4 26 $1,255.40 $20.10 $1,275.50
City of Pelican d 90 $1,255.40 $69.57 $1,324.97
City of Port Alexander 4 51 $1,255.40 $39.42 $1.294.82
City of Whale Pass i 91 $1,255.40 $70.35 $1,325.74
Petersburg Borough # 67 25540 $2,602.79 $3,858.19
Totals ,298.59 $11,298.59 $22,597.18

LONG

FBT+FLT
CHECK

FY 22 Landing Tax Allocatio|
$462.46

Calculated
Allocation

$155.91
$57.95
$28.71
$34.08
$26.10
$27.12
$26.50
$27.13
$78.96

$462.46

$23,059.64

OKAY

Reference
Number

25-SF18-07
25-SF18-08
25-SF18-01
25-SF18-02
25-SF18-03
25-SF18-04
25-SF18-06
25-SF18-09
25-SF18-05

Total
Distribution

7.774.11
2,889.55
1,431.76
1,699.18
1,301.60
1,352.09
1,321.32
1,352.88
3,937.15

23,059.64



