FMA 18: Central Southeast	8					FY 22 Landing Tax Allocatio	Reference		
						\$462.46	Number		
	Total allocation: \$22,597.18	50% Divided \$11,298.59	50% per capita \$11,298.59		LONG				
				Calculated		Calculated	Tota		Total
Community	Population	50% divided share 0% per capita share		Allocation		Allocation		Distribution	
City and Borough of Sitka	8,231	\$1,255.40	\$6,362.80	\$7,618.20		\$155.91	25-SF18-07	\$	7,774.11
City and Borough of Wrangell	2,039	\$1,255.40	\$1,576.21	\$2,831.60		\$57.95	25-SF18-08	\$	2,889.55
City of Coffman Cove	191	\$1,255.40	\$147.65	\$1,403.05		\$28.71	25-SF18-01	\$	1,431.76
City of Kake	530	\$1,255.40	\$409.71	\$1,665.10		\$34.08	25-SF18-02	\$	1,699.18
City of Kupreanof	26	\$1,255.40	\$20.10	\$1,275.50		\$26.10	25-SF18-03	\$	1,301.60
City of Pelican	90	\$1,255.40	\$69.57	\$1,324.97		\$27.12	25-SF18-04	\$	1,352.09
City of Port Alexander	51	\$1,255.40	\$39.42	\$1,294.82		\$26.50	25-SF18-06	\$	1,321.32
City of Whale Pass	91	\$1,255.40	\$70.35	\$1,325.74		\$27.13	25-SF18-09	\$	1,352.88
Petersburg Borough	3,367	\$1,255.40	\$2,602.79	\$3,858.19		\$78.96	25-SF18-05	\$	3,937.15
Totals	14,616	\$11,298.59	\$11,298.59	\$22,597.18		\$462.46		\$	23,059.64
Community Count	9								
* All municipalities share 50% of	fallocation equally;	llocation equally; share remaining 50% on a per capita basis.				\$23,059.64			
		_			CHECK	OKAY			